Show #62919 (IPLS; ITRL; IRNN; IWCH): Dripping Springs-Introductory Show (06/29/2019)
6000. SHTX IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 426 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 14.00 Katrin Bieger
2 588 A Genuine Dunnit Diane Robertson 11.00 Diane J Robertson

3 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 10.00 Balance Ranch



Show #62919 (Morgan Moreno): Dripping Springs-Introductory Show (06/29/2019)

Horse's Name

60. SHTX IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 588
2 426
3 445
OP14 229

A Genuine Dunnit
Outta Chexanicki
Balanced Catalyst

San Bar Abigail

Diane Robertson
Katrin Bieger
Jonathan Yarbrough

Dakota Hutchins

73.50
73.00
71.00
62.00

4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Diane J Robertson
Katrin Bieger
Balance Ranch

Nanette Nesmith



Show #62919 (Frederick Gillespie): Dripping Springs-Introductory Show (06/29/2019)

Horse's Name

64. SHTX IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 445
2 426

3 588

Balanced Catalyst
Outta Chexanicki

A Genuine Dunnit

Jonathan Yarbrough
Katrin Bieger

Diane Robertson

68.50
64.50
63.00

3.00
2.00
1.00

Balance Ranch
Katrin Bieger

Diane J Robertson



Show #62919 (Morgan Moreno): Dripping Springs-Introductory Show (06/29/2019)
62. SHTX ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 426 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 70.50 4.00 Katrin Bieger

OP12 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 7150 3.00 Balance Ranch

OP13 588 A Genuine Dunnit Diane Robertson 58.50 2.00 Diane J Robertson

OP14 229 San Bar Abigall Dakota Hutchins 57.50 1.00 Nanette Nesmith



Show #62919 (Bobby Hunt): Dripping Springs-Introductory Show (06/29/2019)
66. SHTX IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 426

2 588

3 174
OP14 445
DQ 248

Outta Chexanicki
A Genuine Dunnit
Going Rogue
Balanced Catalyst

Get Yer Fill

Katrin Bieger

Diane Robertson
Sandra D Eichelberger
Jonathan Yarbrough

Paul Colley

74.00
72.50
68.50
67.00

0.00

5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
0.00

Katrin Bieger

Diane J Robertson
Sandra Eichelberger
Balance Ranch

Paul Colley



